

7.

8.

## IDAHO FALLS CIVITAN CLUB, INC.

Annual Idaho Falls Civitan Club Indoor Pub Golf Tournament Saturday, March 5, 2022

### **REGISTRATION FORM**

### EARLY REGISTRATION DEADLINE: February 18th, 5pm

- 1. The tournament registration begins at 8 a.m. at Elks Lodge, 640 E Elva, Idaho Falls. Teams will return to the Elks Lodge after the 18<sup>th</sup> hole or no later than 3:30p.m.
- 2. All contestants <u>MUST</u> be 21 years of age or older.
- 3. Every team <u>MUST</u> have a designated driver.
- 4. Sponsoring business's name (if any): \_\_\_\_\_
- 5. The Liability Release <u>MUST</u> be signed by each team member before submitting the registration form.
- 6. List names of players and designated driver (please print legibly). *Email addresses are <u>REQUIRED</u> so we can communicate with teams. Thank you!*

1.	Name:	Email:	
	Cell Phone:		
2.	Name:	Email:	
	Cell Phone:		
3.	Name:	Email:	
	Cell Phone:		
4.	Name:	Email:	
	Cell Phone:		
Designated Driver:		Email:	
	Cell Phone:		
Team Captain:Email ( <i>if not above</i> ):			
	Cell Phone <i>(if not above)</i> :		
Early registration \$150/team. Late Registration \$175/team. Check $\Box$ Cash $\Box$ CC $\Box$			
*Register early and get "fast tracked" the morning of the event!			
Registration forms can also be found at participating bars and on the Civitan's website at:			
www.ifcivitans.com.			

9. Prizes given at the Elks Lodge after all teams have played and submitted score cards.

# IDAHO FALLS CIVITAN CLUB, INC.



19th Annual Idaho Falls Civitan Club Indoor Pub Golf Tournament

Saturday, March 5, 2022

### LIABILITY RELEASE

**IN CONSIDERATION** of being permitted to participate in the *Idaho Falls Civitan Club Indoor Pub Golf Tournament* to be held on March 5, 2022 at 8:30 a.m., I, the undersigned, for myself, successors, heirs and assigns, release and forever discharge Anheuser-Busch, Inc., Watkins Distributing Co., the Idaho Falls Civitan Club, and all other sponsors, their affiliates, subsidiaries, agents, employees, servants, officers, and directors, hereinafter collectively referred to as BUSCH, from all claims, causes of action, or judgments I may have or claim to have against BUSCH for all personal injuries, including death, injuries to property, real or personal, caused by or arising out of my participation in the *Idaho Falls Civitan Club Indoor Pub Golf Tournament*.

**I FURTHER AGREE** for myself, successors, heirs and assigns to indemnify and hold BUSCH harmless from all claims and suits for personal injuries, including death, and damages to property caused by act or omission arising out of my participation in the *Idaho Falls Civitan Club Indoor Pub Golf Tournament*, and from all judgment recovered and from all expenses incurred in defending said claims or suits. I further agree that my photographs, pictures, slides, and or movies taken or made by Idaho Falls Civitan Club in connection with my participating in the *Idaho Falls Civitan Club Indoor Pub Golf Tournament*, or any reproduction of the same, as well as my name, may in any manner be used by Idaho Falls Civitan Club or by any person, corporation or association authorized by Idaho Falls Civitan Club.

**I FURTHER STATE** I am in good health and have no physical condition that would prevent me from participating in this event. I further agree that if I violate any of the rules, procedures, or regulations of the *Idaho Falls Civitan Club Indoor Pub Golf Tournament*, which are attached hereto, I agree that my participation in this event will be terminated, and I may be requested to leave any premises where this event may take place.

I HAVE READ and understand the foregoing Liability Release.

<b>ED AND SIGNED</b> this day of	, 2022
Print	Sign
	TED AND SIGNED this day of Print Print Print Print Print Print Print

#### Return registration form, liability release and fee to participating bars or:

Civitan Club of Idaho Falls, PO Box 2131, Idaho Falls, ID 83403-2131

Additional Info: ifcivitansecretary@gmail.com

## Follow Idaho Falls Civitan Club!